NIDEC CORP.

NIDEC CORP.
ISIN:  JP3734800000

Overview

2024/05/15 21:17:58

Price
41.54 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6594

-0.50% (-0.21)

JP3734800000
6594
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

24,547 EUR
NIKKEI 225

41.56 EUR (80)
42.25 EUR (80)
41.59 EUR
41.59 EUR
41.20 EUR
41.75 EUR
41.25416 EUR
233

9,612.22

5

112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50 VL.WAH‘.H
50.00

37.50

Sy
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2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/03 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3734800000&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2589958f73a8f7ec6fce0f9e3ebf9ac0478f7e468acedd1af6fa72cdcac75b5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5134047c28d89e014&time=1715890378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=270a5451b221fe343486621d0cc2146f3bc7a3b4c169b3e1424d7e6455b8a06b&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aaca14cd0114c165f&time=1715890378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f614f84e34e3395afc5f2aa0e2918bfc6016e9d1fe55fffc0846ec8e670f94c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49127c01882734739&time=1715890378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efaf445cf74164291e77033286b53ab47c47a5724aab3a714c029071bcb1b825&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=119ccf935c7c4786a&time=1715890378&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34cf7dfdda8a48a8cb5a531c7077d76fe4b0e6bc3476fb150e82974df393c36a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b8923aeefcb56b5a&time=1715890378&tool=RSC

NIDEC CORP.

Details

2024/05/15 21:17:58

Price
41.54 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.50% (-0.21)

ISIN JP3734800000
Symbol 6594
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,547 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.56 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 42.25 EUR (80)
Open 41.59 EUR
High 41.59 EUR
Low 41.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.75 EUR
VWAP 41.25416 EUR
Volume (pcs) 233
Trading volume 9,612.22
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.90% -11.68% -53.77%
Perf (abs.) +6.93 -5.52 -48.55
Beta 0.68 0.79 1.12
Volatility  31.21 30.16 30.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NIDEC CORP.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/

Time

09:05

2117

08:00

19:20

08:10

Price

41.39 EUR

41.54 EUR

6,968.00 JPY

42.11 EUR

41.56 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

114.18

0.00

0.00

41.75 EUR (523

40.61 EUR (1,197
37.16 EUR (696

41.65 EUR (403

44.81 EUR (2024/05/03
33.00 EUR (2024/02/02
56.10 EUR (2023/07/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.00 EUR (2024/02/02)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=250237730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177025919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217663115

NIDEC CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

08:00

08:13

16:47

19:30

21:05

40.93 EUR

40.93 EUR

44.84 USD

41.34 EUR

41.82 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.21

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9375847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507034

NIDEC CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Nider

—All for dreams

Contact Details
NIDEC CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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